

HARSHADA H. SAWANT
(P.A.)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.7 OF 2023

Ambalal Sardarmalji Chowhan

Judgment
.. Creditor

Versus

Ashok D Shah

.. Debtor

.....

- Mr. Ramesh Jain, Advocate for Judgment Creditor.
- Mr. D. R. Talekar, In-charge Insolvency Registrar.

.....

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : MARCH 24, 2023

P.C.:

. Stand over to **28th April, 2023**. To be placed under the caption
'for service'.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2023.03.28
11:38:17
+0530