

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2023

Ambalal Sardarmalji Chowhan

..Judgment Creditor

In the matter of :-

ASHOK D. SHAH

.. Judgment Debtor

None for the Applicant

Ms. M.R. Parkar, Insolvency Registrar Present.

**CORAM: KAMAL KHATA J.
DATED : 30TH JUNE, 2023**

P.C:- Stand Over to 07/07/2023.

SD/-
INSOLVENCY REGISTRAR
HIGH COURT, BOMBAY.