

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2023

Ambalal Sardarmalji ChowhanPETITIONING CREDITOR

V/S

Ashok D Shah

....INSOLVENT

RAMESH C JAIN for Petitioner

for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 11th August, 2023

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 01/09/2023 .

(ASSOCIATE)