

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.7 OF 2023

AMBALAL SARDARMLJI CHOWHAN)...PETITIONING CREDITOR

V/s.

ASHOK D SHAH)...DEBTOR

None for the Petitioning Creditor.

Ms. M.R. Parkar, Insolvency Registrar is present.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 17th OCTOBER 2023

PC. :

1. None for the Petitioning Creditor.
2. List on 31st October 2023.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)